Insurance $5,300 $5,300
Property Management (Off Site) $11,040 $11,269
Unit Turnover $4,200 $4,200
Repairs $7,000 $7,000
Utilities
   Electric & Gas $2,232 $2,232
   Water/Sewer $13,929 $13,929
   Garbage/Refuse $6,088 $6,088
   Intercom Phone $2,952 $2,952
   Cable/Internet $852 $852
   City Supplied Heat $9,305 $9,305
Code Compliance $7,802 $7,802
Rent Board $413 $413
Pest Control $3,000 $3,000
Common Area Landscaping/
Cleaning $3,972 $3,972

CapEx Reserves $3,500 $3,500
Total Operating Expenses $109,628 $109,858
Expense Ratio 49.65% 48.74%

Net Operating Income $111.163 $115,529

Income Current Market
Potential Rental Revenue $225,012 $229,800

Vacancy / Loss (4.0%) ($9,000) ($9,192)
RUBS $4,779 $4,779
Total Operating Revenue $220,791 $225,387

Cap Rate - Current 4.94%
GRM - Current 9.79
Cap Rate - Proforma 5.13%
GRM - Proforma 9.59
Average In-Place Rent: $1,339/unit

D
avid

e Pio Publication

10

www.iLiveInTheBayArea.com

FINANCIAL

Income &

Expense

Summary

ASSET

FINANCIAL

LOCATION

Income Current $/Unit Proforma $/Unit Notes
Potential Rental Revenue $225,012 $16,072 $229,800 $16,414
Vacancy / Loss (4.0%) ($9,000) ($643) ($9,192) ($657) Market Vacancy of 4.0%
RUBS $4,779 $341 $4,779 $341 Annuallized 2021 YTD

Total Operating Revenue $220,791 $15,771 $225,387 $16,099

Expense
Property Taxes $26,606 $1,900 $26,606 $1,900 1.1825% per 2021-2022 Tax Bill
Bond & Assessments $1,440 $103 $1,440 $103 $1,440 per 2021-2022 Tax Bill
Insurance $5,300 $379 $5,300 $379 Owner 2020 Total
Property Management (Off Site) $11,040 $789 $11,269 $805 5.00% of Gross Rental Income
Unit Turnover $4,200 $300 $4,200 $300 Estimated at $300/unit/yr

Repairs $7,000 $500 $7,000 $500 Estimated at $500/unit/yr

Utilities

   Electric & Gas $2,232 $159 $2,232 $159 Annuallized 2021 YTD

   Water Sewer $13,929 $995 $13,929 $995 Average of 2019-2021 YTD (Annualized)

  Garbage/Refuse $6,088 $435 $6,088 $435 $507.33/month Annualized

   Intercom Phone $2,952 $211 $2,952 $211 $246/month Annualized

   Cable/Internet $852 $61 $852 $61 Average of 2019 + 2020

   City Supplied Heat $9,305 $665 $9,305 $665 Average of 2019-2021 YTD (Annualized)

Code Compliance $7,802 $557 $7,802 $557 Average of 2019 + 2020
Rent Board $413 $30 $413 $30 $29.50/unit/yr
Pest Control $3,000 $214 $3,000 $214 Estimate
Common Area Landscaping/Cleaning $3,972 $284 $3,972 $284 Average of 2019 + 2020
CapEx Reserves $3,500 $250 $3,500 $250 Estimated at $250/unit/yr
Total Operating Expenses $109,628 $7,831 $109,858 $7,847
Expense Ratio 49.65% 48.74%
Net Operating Income $111,163 $7,940 $115,529 $8,252

D
avid

e Pio Publication

11

www.iLiveInTheBayArea.com

Rent Roll

Unit Bed Bath Rent Bond Pass-
through

Total
 Rent Proforma RUBS   Move-in Date Last Rent

 Increase Remodel Condition

FINANCIAL

Rent Roll

ASSET

FINANCIAL

LOCATION

1	 0	 1 $1,314.58	 $9.38	 $1,323.96   $1,250		 April 13, 2010	 May 1, 2010	 Unrenovated

2	 0	 1	 $1,300	 - $1,300 $1,350	 Yes	 August 1, 2021		 Old Remodel

3	 0	 1	 $1,300	 - $1,300 $1,350	 Yes	 May 1, 2021		 Old Remodel